
171
Hendrick Motorsports 9 586 0 0 2 133

172
TrackHouse Racing 1 556 -30 30 2 133

173
Team Penske 12 555 -31 1 0 44

174
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 539 -47 16 1 61

175
Team Penske 22 534 -52 5 2 122

176
Hendrick Motorsports 5 519 -67 15 1 72

177
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 516 -70 3 0 55

178
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 480 -106 36 0 00

179
Hendrick Motorsports 24 468 -118 12 2 133

1710
Hendrick Motorsports 48 461 -125 7 1 61

1711
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 452 -134 9 0 00

1712
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 443 -143 9 0 00

1713
Richard Childress Racing 8 400 -186 43 0 22

1714
Richard Childress Racing 3 399 -187 1 0 00

1715
23XI Racing 45 397 -189 2 1 72

1716
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 394 -192 3 0 00

1717
Team Penske 2 392 -194 2 1 61

1718
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 389 -197 3 1 61

1719
TrackHouse Racing 99 388 -198 1 1 72

1720
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 374 -212 14 2 122

1721
Front Row Motorsports 34 355 -231 19 0 00

1722 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 345 -241 10 0 00

1723
Kaulig Racing 31 324 -262 21 0 00

1724
23XI Racing 23 313 -273 11 0 11

1725
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 309 -277 4 0 00

1726
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 276 -310 33 0 00

1727
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 273 -313 3 0 00

1728
Wood Brothers Racing 21 253 -333 20 0 00
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1729
Front Row Motorsports 38 252 -334 1 0 00

1730 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 235 -351 17 0 -100

1731
Kaulig Racing 16 229 -357 6 0 00

1732
Spire Motorsports 7 202 -384 27 0 00

1733
Rick Ware Racing 15 170 -416 32 0 00

1734
Spire Motorsports 77 161 -425 9 0 00

1735
Rick Ware Racing 51 129 -457 32 0 00

1736
Live Fast Motorsports 78 126 -460 3 0 00

337
TMT Racing 50 37 -549 89 0 00

538
NY Racing Team 44 24 -562 13 0 00

239
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -563 1 0 00

240
Team Hezeberg 27 18 -568 5 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -574 6 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -575 1 0 00
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